
Area 1D Spring League 1619B

Game Schedule - FINAL 3-8-22

Day Date Location Time League Team H Team V

Saturday 3/12/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:30 PM 1619B W2 NR2

Saturday 3/12/22 Parras 4:30 PM 1619B SR1 H2

Saturday 3/12/22 Marine Ave Park 4:45 PM 1619B M2 W1

Saturday 3/12/22 Campus El Segundo East 5:00 PM 1619B ES1 SR2

Sunday 3/13/22 Campus El Segundo West 8:45 AM 1619B ES2 H1

Sunday 3/13/22 Marine Ave Park 11:00 AM 1619B M4 M3

Sunday 3/13/22 Anza 12:00 PM 1619B H2 SR2

Sunday 3/13/22 Marine Ave Park 1:00 PM 1619B M1 NR1

Sunday 3/13/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 4:15 PM 1619B W1 SR1

Saturday 3/19/22 Adams 9:00 AM 1619B NR2 SR1

Saturday 3/19/22 Adams 11:00 AM 1619B NR1 SR2

Saturday 3/19/22 Marine Ave Park 3:00 PM 1619B M3 W1

Saturday 3/19/22 Marine Ave Park 4:45 PM 1619B M1 M2

Saturday 3/19/22 Anza 5:00 PM 1619B H1 W2

Sunday 3/20/22 Campus El Segundo West 8:45 AM 1619B ES1 M4

Sunday 3/20/22 Campus El Segundo West 10:45 AM 1619B ES2 M3

Sunday 3/20/22 Anza 12:00 PM 1619B H2 NR2

Saturday 3/26/22 Adams 9:00 AM 1619B NR1 NR2

Saturday 3/26/22 Marine Ave Park 3:00 PM 1619B M3 ES1

Saturday 3/26/22 Parras 4:30 PM 1619B SR1 M1

Sunday 3/27/22 Marine Ave Park 1:00 PM 1619B M4 M2

Sunday 3/27/22 Anza 2:00 PM 1619B H2 W1

Sunday 3/27/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:15 PM 1619B W2 M1

Saturday 4/2/22 Adams 11:00 AM 1619B NR2 ES2

Saturday 4/2/22 Marine Ave Park 3:15 PM 1619B M3 SR2

Saturday 4/2/22 Anza 6:00 PM 1619B H1 NR1

Sunday 4/3/22 Campus El Segundo West 10:30 AM 1619B ES2 NR1

Sunday 4/3/22 Anza 12:00 PM 1619B H1 H2

Sunday 4/3/22 Parras 12:00 PM 1619B SR1 M2

Sunday 4/3/22 Marine Ave Park 1:00 PM 1619B M1 ES1

Sunday 4/3/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:15 PM 1619B W1 W2

Saturday 4/9/22 Adams 10:30 AM 1619B NR1 H2

Saturday 4/9/22 Parras 3:00 PM 1619B SR2 M4

Saturday 4/9/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 4:00 PM 1619B W1 H1

Saturday 4/9/22 Parras 5:00 PM 1619B SR1 ES1

Sunday 4/10/22 Marine Ave Park 1:00 PM 1619B M2 NR2

Sunday 4/10/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:15 PM 1619B W2 ES2

Saturday 4/16/22 Marine Ave Park 1:30 PM 1619B M2 SR2

Saturday 4/16/22 Marine Ave Park 3:15 PM 1619B M1 M3

Saturday 4/16/22 Anza 6:00 PM 1619B H2 M4

Saturday 4/23/22 Adams 9:00 AM 1619B NR1 ES1

Saturday 4/23/22 Campus El Segundo East 5:00 PM 1619B ES2 SR1

Sunday 4/24/22 Campus El Segundo West 10:30 AM 1619B ES1 W2

Sunday 4/24/22 Marine Ave Park 11:00 AM 1619B M2 M3

Sunday 4/24/22 Anza 12:00 PM 1619B H1 M1



Sunday 4/24/22 Adams 4:15 PM 1619B NR2 W1

Saturday 4/30/22 Adams 11:00 AM 1619B NR2 H1

Saturday 4/30/22 Campus El Segundo East 3:30 PM 1619B ES1 H2

Saturday 4/30/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 4:00 PM 1619B W2 M2

Saturday 4/30/22 Parras 4:30 PM 1619B SR1 NR1

Saturday 4/30/22 Parras 6:15 PM 1619B SR2 ES2

Sunday 5/1/22 Marine Ave Park 1:00 PM 1619B M3 W2

Sunday 5/1/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:15 PM 1619B W1 M4

Saturday 5/7/22 Marine Ave Park 1:30 PM 1619B M1 H2

Saturday 5/7/22 Marine Ave Park 3:15 PM 1619B M4 NR1

Saturday 5/7/22 Campus El Segundo East 5:00 PM 1619B ES2 ES1

Saturday 5/7/22 Anza 6:00 PM 1619B H1 SR1

Saturday 5/7/22 Parras 6:15 PM 1619B SR2 W1

Saturday 5/14/22 Adams 11:00 AM 1619B NR1 M3

Saturday 5/14/22 Marine Ave Park 3:00 PM 1619B M4 ES2

Saturday 5/14/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 3:00 PM 1619B W1 M1

Saturday 5/14/22 Anza 6:00 PM 1619B H1 M2

Sunday 5/15/22 Campus El Segundo West 8:45 AM 1619B ES1 NR2

Sunday 5/15/22 Anza 12:00 PM 1619B H2 W2

Sunday 5/15/22 Parras 12:00 PM 1619B SR2 SR1

Saturday 5/21/22 Adams 9:00 AM 1619B NR2 M3

Saturday 5/21/22 Marine Ave Park 12:00 PM 1619B M2 ES2

Saturday 5/21/22 Marine Ave Park 3:30 PM 1619B M4 M1

Saturday 5/21/22 Parras 4:30 PM 1619B SR2 H1

Sunday 5/22/22 Playa Vista Sports Park 3:45 PM 1619B W2 M4

Team # Coach

ES1 Reyes

ES2 Toledo

H1 Segura 

H2 Guerrero

M1 Figueroa

M2 Hershkowitz

M3 Nagaraj

M4 Pintor

NR1 Clinton

NR2 Polidi

SR1 Scanlan

SR2 Stewart

W1 Villaverde

W2 Taylor


